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KAAH OPEZ=H

ENJOY YOUR MEAL

Dionysos, son of Zeus,
mostly depicted with ivy tendrils and
vine leaves,
was the symbol of nature,
which is constantly awakening.
According to the legend, he dies,
but is born again when the vegetation
begins again.
The belief in Dionysos and the other gods
of Olympus deeply influenced
the religious and artistic thinking
of the ancient Greek people,
whose inheritance has been handed
down to us today.



Zaziki 5.50
yoghurt with cucumber and garlic
Eggplant salad 6.00
Calamairi salad 10.00
Taramas 6.00
red caviar mixed with oil

Cold starterfor person 12.00

with zaziki, eggplant salad, calamari salad,
taramas, yellow peas and dolmades

13.

16.

17.

18.

19.
22.

30.

Dolmades vine leaves filed 9.00
with minced meat and rice

Eggplant and zucchini 10.00
fried with Zaziki

Peppers 10.50
grilled, with garlic

Fresh oysters 12.00
baked, with herb butter

Grilled octopus 19.50
Warm starters for person 14.00

with doimades, eggplant and zucchini,
puff pastry with cheese and cheesecake

Kolokithokeftedes 9,00

Zucchini plants with Zaziki

25. Bean soup
26. Tomato soup

28. Fish soup
with greek-style
vegetables

29. Mastelo 9.50

grilled greek cheese

31. Tiropitakia 8.00

mini cheese puff pastries

32. Feta 92.50
grilled sheep cheese

34. Saganaki 8.50
baked sheep cheese

35. Paprika 9.50

filled with feta, grilled

Tunasalad  11.00
large portion
Horiatiki
traditional farmers
salad, large portion

Chicken
salad

12.00

508. 13.50

For an overview of substances or products, that cause allergies or intolerances can,
please request our separate a card to.



48. Pitta bread fatbread 3.00

49. Pitta bread fatbread with garlic 3.20
51. French fries 3.50
54. Garlic bread with cheese 3.50
56. Vegetarian plate 13.50

grilled, fresh vegetables with rice noodles
and mixed salad

57. Metaxa sauce with mushrooms 2.00

All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00 €.

62. Calamari off the grill 17.80
with mixed salad, fries and remoulade sauce

66. Hake off the grill 17.00
with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade sauce

67. King prawns off the grill 30.00
with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade sauce

/2. Salmon fillet off the grill 21.90
with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade sauce

/4. Fish plate off the grill 1 person 27.00

salmon, prawns, calamari, with mixed salad,
vegetables and remoulade sauce

501. Fish plate off the grill for 2 people 65.00

prawns, calamari, scampi, mussels, mixed salad,
fresh vegetables and remoulade sauce

505. Fresh sea bream 26.50

with mixed salad and fresh vegetables



All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00 €.

81.

83.

Gyros 15.50

with mixed salad and zaziki

Gyros-Special oven baked 17.40
with mushrooms in metaxa sauce,
with mixed salad and french fries

Giaourtlou 15.00

Grandmothers special meatball recipe,
with mixed salad, white rice and special sauce

Bifteki 18.00

meatballs filled with sheep cheese,
with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

Suflaki 15.00

2 skewers, with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

Suflaki 16.00

skewer filled with sheep cheese,
with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

Chicken schnitzel 16.50

breaded, with mixed salad and french fries

Lamb chop crown 30.50

with mixed salad, rice and zaziki



All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00 €.

96. Paros 16.00

gyros and calamairi, with mixed salad,
rice and zaziki

103. Irodion 17.50

gyros, suflaki (skewer), 2 suzuki (greek meatball),
with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

104. House 22.50

gyros, suflaki (skewer), 1 pork steak,
1 lamb chop crown, 1 suzuki (greek meatball),
with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

105. Dorf (Village) 18.00

gyros, 1 pork steak, 1 suflaki (skewer),
with mixed salad, rice and zaziki

112. Platonfor4 people 90.00

4 pork steaks, 4 lamb chop crown, 4 suzuki
(greek meatball), 4 suflaki (skewer), gyros,
4 farmers salads, rice and zaziki



All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00 €.

116. Mixed fillet platter 30.50
lamb fillet with mixed salad, rice and herb butter
120. Veal fillet 33.50

in pepper sauce, with mixed salad and rice

122. Chicken fillet 16.50

in mMushroom sauce, with mixed salad
and french fries

124. Turkey breast fillet 16.50

with mixed salad, rice and herb butter

130. Kritharaki risoni (tiny greek noodles) 13.00

with minced meatball and melted cheese

134. Musaka 17.90

minced meat, eggplant, potatoes, cream sauce,
with mixed salad

135. Musaka vegetarian 17.50
with mixed salad
139. Lamb shank 25.00

with beans, cheese and mixed salad

141. Lamb shank 25.00

with risoni (tiny greek noodles), cheese
and mixed salad

142. Lamb shank 25.00

with green beans, cheese and mixed salad



153. GYros with french fries 8.00

156. Chicken schnitzel with french fries 8.00

166. Greek coffee 3.00
167. Filter coffee 3.50
169. Cappuccino 3.50
170. Espresso 3.00

171. Latte macchiato 3.50



174. Prosecco Zonin 0.7 |
175. Prosecco Zonin piccolo 0.2
176. Campariwith orange juice orsoda 4 Cl
808. Aperol 4 cl
810. Hugo 4 cl
811. Lillet 4 cl

1%
1%
25%
15%
6.9%
4,9%

181. Ouzo 2cl  38%
184. Baileys 2cl  38%
187. Ramazotti 2cl 30%
188. Bacardi 4cl  38%
189. Vodka 4cl  38%
191. Whisky scotch 4cl  40%
196. Gin tonic 4cl 37.5%

200. Metaxa spezial 2 cl

40%

14.00



201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

2044.
2045.
2046.

Urhell draft

Pils draft

Dunkel export draft
Hefeweissbier

Beer alcohol free
Dunkles Hefeweissbier
Light Weissbier
Radler

Russ

Cola Weissbier
Weissbier alcohol free

0.5
0.31
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.51
0.5
0.5

Schorle

apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange

Fanta
Coca-cola

. Cola light

Cola zero

Table water

Bitter lemon
Orange juice
Apple juice

Spezi

Pineapple juice
Sprite

Water (not carbonated)
Water (not carbonated)
Water Souroti (carbonated)

0.41

0.4
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.4
0.41
0.41
0.4
0.41
0.41
0.41
0.5
1.0
0.75 1



RED TABLE WINES
235. House wine ary 1/4]
238. Imiglykos demisec 1/4l
254. Merlot 1/4]

ROSE TABLE WINES
244, Rosé dry 1/4]

WHITE TABLE WINES

420. House wine ary 1/4]
246. SOMos very sweet 1/4]
248. IMmiglykos demisec /4l
252. White wine schorle 1/21

271. Retsina Malamatina

1/21

/7,50
/.00
7.50

7.50

/7,50
9.50
/.00
6.00
15,00



will help you arrange

® Family celebrations @ Anniversaries
® Business lunches ® Birthdays
® Wedding parties

and much morel



