# IDNYSOS

griech. delikatessen

restaurant

### Dionysos wishes you

#### KANH OPEEH

#### ENJOY YOUR MEAL

δ

Dionysos, son of Zeus, mostly depicted with ivy tendrils and vine leaves,

was the symbol of nature,
which is constantly awakening.
According to the legend, he dies,
but is born again when the vegetation
begins again.

The belief in Dionysos and the other gods of Olympus deeply influenced the religious and artistic thinking of the ancient Greek people, whose inheritance has been handed down to us today.

~~	 	
		ΓIZERS
		1 1 / H K 🔪

1.	Zaziki yoghurt with cucumber and garlic	5.50
4.	Eggplant salad	6.00
6.	Calamari salad	10.00
7.	Taramas red caviar mixed with oil	6.00
^		1000

9. Cold starter for 1 person 12.00 with zaziki, eggplant salad, calamari salad, taramas, yellow peas and dolmades

## WARM APPETIZERS

13. Dolmades vine leaves filled with minced meat and rice	9.00
16. Eggplant and zucchini fried with Zaziki	10.00
17. Peppers grilled, with garlic	10.50
18. Fresh oysters baked, with herb butter	12.00
19. Grilled octopus	19.50
22. Warm starters for 1 person with dolmades, eggplant and zucch puff pastry with cheese and cheese	
30. Kolokithokeftedes	9,00

Zucchini plants with Zaziki

## **SOUPS**

25. Bean soup	6.00
26. Tomato soup	7.00
28. Fish soup	9.00
with greek-style	
vegetables	

## **CHEESE DISHES**

9.50

29. Mastelo

	grilled greek cheese	
31.	Tiropitakia mini cheese puff pastries	8.00
32.	Feta grilled sheep cheese	9.50
34.	Saganaki baked sheep cheese	8.50
35.	Paprika filled with feta, grilled	9.50

## **SALADS**

3/.	luna salad large portion	11.00
38.	Horiatiki traditional farmers salad, large portion	12.00
508.	Chicken	13.50

salad

For an overview of substances or products, that cause allergies or intolerances can, please request our separate a card to.

	SIDE DISHES	
48.	Pitta bread flatbread	3.00
49.	Pitta bread flatbread with garlic	3.20
51.	French fries	3.50
54.	Garlic bread with cheese	3.50
56.	Vegetarian plate grilled, fresh vegetables with rice noodles and mixed salad	13.50

# **FISH**

2.00

57. Metaxa sauce with mushrooms

ΑII 00€.

All c	all dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00				
	62.	Calamari off the grill with mixed salad, fries and remoulade sauce	17.80		
	66.	Hake off the grill with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade saud	17.00 ce		
	67.	King prawns off the grill with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade saud	30.00 ce		
	72.	Salmon fillet off the grill with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade saud	21.90 ce		
	74.	Fish plate off the grill 1 Person salmon, prawns, calamari, with mixed salad, vegetables and remoulade sauce	27.00		
	501.	Fish plate off the grill for 2 people prawns, calamari, scampi, mussels, mixed salad, fresh vegetables and remoulade sauce	65.00		
	505.	Fresh sea bream with mixed salad and fresh vegetables	26.50		

# **GYROS**

All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00  $\in$  .

17.40
yros-Special oven baked n mushrooms in metaxa sauce, n mixed salad and french fries

# **OFF THE GRILL**

85.	Giaourtlou Grandmothers special meatball recipe, with mixed salad, white rice and special sauce	15.00
86.	Bifteki meatballs filled with sheep cheese, with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	18.00
88.	Suflaki 2 skewers, with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	15.00
89.	Suflaki skewer filled with sheep cheese, with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	16.00
91.	Chicken schnitzel breaded, with mixed salad and french fries	16.50
93.	Lamb chop crown with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	30.50

# **MIXED DISHES**

All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00  $\in$  .

96.	Paros gyros and calamari, with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	16.00
103.	Irodion gyros, suflaki (skewer), 2 suzuki (greek meatball), with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	17.50
104.	House gyros, suflaki (skewer), 1 pork steak, 1 lamb chop crown, 1 suzuki (greek meatball), with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	22.50
105.	Dorf (Village) gyros, 1 pork steak, 1 suflaki (skewer), with mixed salad, rice and zaziki	18.00
112.	Platon for 4 people 4 pork steaks, 4 lamb chop crown, 4 suzuki (greek meatball), 4 suflaki (skewer), gyros, 4 farmers salads, rice and zaziki	90.00

## FILLETS OFF THE GRILL

All dishes can be requested with a Greek farmers salad instead of a mixed salad. Surcharge 2,00 €.

116.	Mixed fillet platter lamb fillet with mixed salad, rice and herb butter	30.50
120.	Veal fillet in pepper sauce, with mixed salad and rice	33.50
122.	Chicken fillet in mushroom sauce, with mixed salad and french fries	16.50
124.	Turkey breast fillet with mixed salad, rice and herb butter	16.50

#### FROM THE OVEN 130. Kritharaki risoni (tiny greek noodles) 13.00 with minced meatball and melted cheese 17.90 134. Musaka minced meat, eggplant, potatoes, cream sauce, with mixed salad 135. Musaka vegetarian 17.50 with mixed salad 139. Lamb shank 25.00 with beans, cheese and mixed salad 141. Lamb shank 25.00 with risoni (tiny greek noodles), cheese and mixed salad 142. Lamb shank 25.00 with green beans, cheese and mixed salad

# FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

153. Gyros with french fries	8.00
156. Chicken schnitzel with french fries	8.00

WARM DRINKS	
166. Greek coffee	3.00
167. Filter coffee	3.50
169. Cappuccino	3.50
170. Espresso	3.00
171. Latte macchiato	3.50

<b>A</b> '	DI		TT	MT.	
A		H.K	4 8		FS

174.	Prosecco Zonin	0.71	11%	35.00
175.	Prosecco Zonin piccolo	0.21	11%	10.50
176.	Campari with orange juice or soda	4 cl	25%	9.50
808.	Aperol	4 cl	15%	8.50
810.	Hugo	4 cl	6.9%	8.50
811.	Lillet	4 cl	4,9%	8,50

SPIRITS			
181. Ouzo	2 cl	38%	3.50
184. Baileys	2 cl	38%	4.50
187. Ramazotti	2 cl	30%	4.50
188. Bacardi	4 cl	38%	10.00
189. Vodka	4 cl	38%	10.00
191. Whisky scotch	4 cl	40%	10.00
196. Gin tonic	4 Cl	37.5%	10.00

1	<b>/</b> []	FΊ	ΓΔ	X	Δ
	/ [ ]				$\boldsymbol{\Box}$

200. Metaxa spezial 2 cl 40% 14.00

	BEER		
201.	Urhell draft	0.51	4.40
202.	Pils draft	0.31	3.50
203.	Dunkel export draft	0.51	4.50
204.	Hefeweissbier	0.51	4.50
205.	Beer alcohol free	0.51	4.50
206.	Dunkles Hefeweissbier	0.51	4.50
207.	Light Weissbier	0.5	4.50
208.	Radler	0.51	4.40
2044.	Russ	0.51	4.50
2045.	Cola Weissbier	0.51	4.50
2046.	Weissbier alcohol free	0.51	4.50
	ALCOHOL EDEE DDI		
	ALCOHOL-FREE DRI	NKS	
218.	Schorle apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange	0.41	4.40
<ul><li>218.</li><li>219.</li></ul>		0.41	<ul><li>4.40</li><li>4.40</li></ul>
	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange		
<ul><li>219.</li><li>220.</li></ul>	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange  Fanta	0.41	4.40
<ul><li>219.</li><li>220.</li></ul>	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange  Fanta  Coca-cola	0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40
219. 220. 2222.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40
219. 220. 2222. 231.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.40
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon	0.4   0.4   0.4   0.4   0.4   0.4	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222. 223.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon Orange juice	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60 4.60
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222. 223. 224.	apple, currant, passion fruit, pineapple, orange Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon Orange juice Apple juice	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60 4.60 4.60
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222. 223. 224. 225.	Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon Orange juice Apple juice Spezi	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60 4.60 4.40
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222. 223. 224. 225. 226.	Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon Orange juice Apple juice Spezi Pineapple juice	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.60
219. 220. 2222. 231. 221. 222. 223. 224. 225. 226. 227.	Fanta Coca-cola Cola light Cola zero Table water Bitter lemon Orange juice Apple juice Spezi Pineapple juice Sprite	0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I 0.4 I	4.40 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.40 4.40

# **OPEN GREEK WINES**

#### **RED TABLE WINES**

235. House wine dry	1/4	7,50
238. Imiglykos demisec	1/4	7.00
254. Merlot	1/4	7.50

## **ROSÉ TABLE WINES**

244. Rosé dry	1/4	7.50
---------------	-----	------

#### WHITE TABLE WINES

420. House wine dry	1/4	7,50
246. Samos very sweet	1/4	9.50
248. Imiglykos demisec	1/4	7.00
252. White wine schorle	1/2	6.00
271. Retsina Malamatina	1/2	15,00



#### Dionysos

will help you arrange

- Family celebrationsAnniversaries
- Business lunches
- Birthdays
- Wedding parties and much more!

